
CT-14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 1961-08-18 Barcelona At.
CT-18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 1967-06-13 Barcelona At.
CT-9105 MACIAS CASTRO, MANUEL ESP 1965-09-06 Barcelona At.
CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 1966-06-16 Barcelona At.

CT-19131 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO ESP 1964-09-17 CA Nou Barris
CT-15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 1963-05-12 CA Nou Barris
CT-16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 1967-01-21 CA Nou Barris
CT-16848 SKEETE , MARC LEROY USA 1967-10-08 CA Nou Barris

CT-18335 DEL CAMPO MARCO, VICENTE ESP 1976-05-31 CE Universitari
CT-4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 1976-04-19 CE Universitari
CT-17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 1981-07-31 CE Universitari
CT-24557 MARTIN VIDAL, JOSE GABRIEL ESP 1978-05-06 CE Universitari

CT-2033 FARRERAS MITJAVILA, JOAN BOSCO ESP 1965-03-17 Cornellà At.
CT-1366 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 1964-10-20 Cornellà At.
CT-1362 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 1972-03-23 Cornellà At.
CT-1365 SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO ESP 1971-06-07 Cornellà At.

CT-431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 1983-07-19 JA Sabadell
CT-11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 1983-01-28 JA Sabadell
CT-10212 REDONDO CASTRILLO, ANTONIO ESP 1982-10-22 JA Sabadell
CT-29160 REYES VELASCO, ANTONIO RAUL ESP 1978-02-02 JA Sabadell

CT-20723 ARRABAL ARRABAL, SALVADOR ESP 1964-02-16 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 1973-07-07 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-7552 MORE BESA, JOSE MARIA ESP 1961-08-06 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-10936 SANCHEZ GHIO, FRANCISCO ESP 1987-04-28 CA Sport Canet 1980

CT-2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 1960-11-09 CE Universitari
CT-290 BLANCO CARDONA, FEDERICO ESP 1965-11-06 CE Universitari
CL-18193 VILLANUEVA VILAMAJOR, JOSEP ESP 1970-02-06 CE Universitari
CT-87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 1959-01-17 CE Universitari

CT-1967 BRUGUERA DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP ORIOL ESP 1978-02-02 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 1978-01-25 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1984-09-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7549 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN ESP 1977-02-11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT-26152 MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO ESP 1963-06-01 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 1967-02-11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-27723 ROSELLO CASTAÑARES, ALBERT ESP 1971-10-05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 1962-02-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT-27937 BERMUDEZ MARTOS, TONI ESP 1969-08-31 UA Barberà
CT-3045 BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO POR 1970-06-16 UA Barberà
CT-25633 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME ESP 1974-08-18 UA Barberà
CL-10676 LEÓN ESQUIVEL, JUAN CARLOS ESP 1974-06-25 UA Barberà
CT-1984 SILVA BLANCO, JOSUÉ ESP 1979-09-22 UA Barberà
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CT-5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 1978-02-06 Barcelona At.
CT-503 CASH-GIBSON , LUCINDA GBR 1984-12-22 Barcelona At.
CT-24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 1972-01-20 Barcelona At.
CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 1971-07-12 Barcelona At.

CT-525 BARRAGAN GARCIA, JOSEFINA ESP 1968-11-10 Barcelona At.
CT-434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 1970-06-15 Barcelona At.
CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 1970-07-20 Barcelona At.
CT-526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 1967-06-19 Barcelona At.

CT-973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 1970-04-29 Cornellà At.
CT-1367 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL ESP 1974-05-28 Cornellà At.
CT-1393 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 1972-01-23 Cornellà At.
CT-21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 1972-08-26 Cornellà At.

CT-25859 NAVARRO, MONICA
CT-25701 VIDAL, PAT
CT-29559 VILA, CARLES
CT-28387 VILA, JAUME

CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-10928 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 1986-02-05 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESP 1968-04-18 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-10952 LOPEZ PASTOR, MONICA ESP 1988-01-06 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 1980-03-14 CA Sport Canet 1980

CT-208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 1983-12-26 Barcelona At.
CT-2112 GARCIA TORRES, JOAN ESP 1987-08-19 Barcelona At.
CT-503 CASH-GIBSON , LUCINDA GBR 1984-12-22 Barcelona At.
CT-479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 1986-08-07 Barcelona At.

CT-18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 1967-06-13 Barcelona At.
CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 1966-06-16 Barcelona At.
CT-24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 1972-01-20 Barcelona At.
CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 1971-07-12 Barcelona At.

CT-24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 1973-07-07 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-10936 SANCHEZ GHIO, FRANCISCO ESP 1987-04-28 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-10952 LOPEZ PASTOR, MONICA ESP 1988-01-06 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 1980-03-14 CA Sport Canet 1980

CT-20723 ARRABAL ARRABAL, SALVADOR ESP 1964-02-16 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-7552 MORE BESA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1964-08-06 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-27242 PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN ESP 1964-09-02 CA Sport Canet 1980

CT-8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 1981-03-06 Cornellà At.
CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 1978-10-28 Cornellà At.
CT-14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 1982-08-27 Cornellà At.
CT-973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 1970-04-29 Cornellà At.
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CT-1183 FUENTES MEAKES, MARC ESP 1976-05-15 Barcelona At. 45 Mixto 100m
CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 1976-01-09 Barcelona At. 45 Mixto 400m
CT-5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 1978-02-06 Barcelona At. 45 Mixto 200m
CT-21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 1977-12-29 Barcelona At. 45 Mixto 800m

CT-20723 ARRABAL ARRABAL, SALVADOR ESP 1964-02-16 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-7552 MORE BESA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1964-08-06 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-27242 PEREZ MERINO, CARMEN ESP 1964-09-02 CA Sport Canet 1980

CL-3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 1968-09-17 JA Sabadell
CL-8908 CASARES FERREIRO, IMMA ESP 1966-09-13 JA Sabadell
CT-13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 21/07/1961 JA Sabadell
CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 1969-09-23 JA Sabadell
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